
Fits
Wheelchair

Depths

Java
Cushion Size 
(width x depth) 

Part 
Number

Complete

JC-1414

JC-1416

JC-1515

JC-1517

JC-1616

JC-1618

JC-1620

JC-1717

JC-1816

JC-1818

JC-1820

JC-2016

JC-2018

JC-2020

Mfr. Sugg.
Retail Price*

Complete

$499.00

$499.00

$499.00

$499.00

$499.00

$499.00

$499.00

$499.00

$499.00

$499.00

$499.00

$499.00

$499.00

$499.00

Quantity

1. Ride Java Cushion (E2624) Return Policy 

Ride Java Cushions may be returned 
within 90 days of delivery to the customer 
if they are in their original, sealed product 
plastic bag and box. Returns are subject to 
a 10% restocking fee. Modified cushions 
are returnable for a 50% restocking fee 
within 90 days if the original seal is 
not broken. Return authorization 
is required for any return and can be 
obtained by contacting Customer Care.

*All prices are in U.S. dollars.

Ride® Java® Cushion Order Form

Ride Designs®

a branch of Aspen Seating, LLC

toll-free 866.781.1633
phone 303.781.1633
fax 303.781.1722
www.ridedesigns.com

Supplier Name & Address

Phone

Fax

Ship To

Phone

Fax

Details
Account #

P.O. #

Purchaser

Mark for

Date

Total

Subtotal Ride Java Cushions

2. Modifications

Modified Java Cushion Sizes - 
specify width and depth

(Refer to available size chart below)

Item
Part 

Number
Mfr. Sugg.

Retail Price* Quantity

$499.00

Fits
Wheelchair

Widths

Total

     SUBTOTAL from all categories

Don't forget 
a back support!

The Ride® Java® Back:
	 •	adjusts to fit unique contours
	 •	offers width, height, and depth
		  options for best fit
	 •	adjusts easily for quick, accurate
		  fitting
	 •	helps eliminate heat and  
		  moisture buildup
	 •	attaches simply / lightweight

Medicare Code E2615

14 x 14"

14 x 16"

15 x 15"

15 x 17"

16 x 16"

16 x 18"

16 x 20"

17 x 17"

18 x 16"

18 x 18"

18 x 20"

20 x 16"

20 x 18"

20 x 20"

36 x 36cm   

36 x 41cm   

38 x 38cm

38 x 43cm

41 x 41cm   

41 x 46cm   

41 x 51cm 

43 x 43cm  

46 x 41cm   

46 x 46cm   

46 x 51cm   

51 x 41cm   

51 x 46cm   

51 x 51cm   

14"

14"

15"

15"

16"

16"

16"

17"

18"

18"

18"

20"

20"

20"

36cm

36cm

38cm

38cm

41cm

41cm

41cm

43cm

46cm

46cm

46cm

51cm

51cm

51cm

14"

16"

15"

17"

16"

18"

20"

17"

16"

18"

20"

16"

18"

20"

36cm

41cm

38cm

43cm

41cm

46cm

51cm

43cm

41cm

46cm

51cm

41cm

46cm

51cm

Continue on page 2

	 NOTE: The Ride Java Cushion comes complete with breathable spacer fabric cover,  
	 and two Ride Gauges. Modified sizes available below in section 2.

	 Don't see the size you need above? Modified sizes are available at no additional charge.  

JC- ____  ____

          Widths                     Depths

12-13"

14"

15-20"

30-33cm

36cm

38-51cm

12-16"

12-18"

14-20"

30-41cm

30-46cm

36-51cm

width    depth

Include 1 Ride CAM® Wedge Kit        JC-WKC			        No charge 

Additional CAM Wedge Kits can be ordered on page 2
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2. Modifications (continued)

CM-ALL 

Item
Part 

Number
Mfr. Sugg.

Retail Price*

$158.00

Total

3. Additional Java Cushion Accessories / Items	

     TOTAL

Mfr. Sugg.
Retail Price*

$ 48.00

$ 37.00

$ 37.00

$ 37.00

$ 79.00

$ 79.00

$ 79.00

$ 79.00

$200.00

$153.00

                   Item

Reticulated Foam Well Insert Kit**

Ride CAM® Wedge Kit**

1" / 3cm Lateral Thigh Support Wedge (pair)**

1" / 3cm Medial Thigh Support Insert**

1" / 3cm Cushion Orientation Wedge*** 

	 For 14" / 36cm cushion widths

	 For 15" / 38cm and 16" / 41cm cushion widths

	 For 17" / 43cm  and 18" / 46cm cushion widths

	 For 19" / 48cm and 20" / 51cm cushion widths

Extra Cushion Cover (insert cushion size)

Complete Accessory Kit includes:
	 One pair Ride CAM® Wedge Kit, two pair Medial/Lateral 	
	 Thigh Supports and one Well Insert Kit

Part 
Number

JC-WI

JC-WKA

JC-LTS

JC-MTS

OW-1414

OW-1616

OW-1816

OW-2016

JCE-____

JC-TK

* All prices are in U.S. dollars.
** One size fits all. Trim in field for correct fit.
*** Designed to fit outside of cushion cover.

Leg Length Discrepancy Modifications
(check one for each side, if needed)

	 LEFT	  minus 1" / 3cm
		   minus 2" / 5cm
		   minus 3" / 8cm
		   minus 4" / 10cm
	 RIGHT	  minus 1" / 3cm
		   minus 2" / 5cm
		   minus 3" / 8cm
		   minus 4" / 10cm

Upcharge for Covers with Leg Length Discrepancies

	 LEFT
	 RIGHT

Rear Cane Notches

CM-EXALL

CM-EXALR

JC-CCN

$ 79.00
$ 79.00

$158.00

Subtotal items above
Subtotal from page 1

CM-ALR $158.00

Quantity Total


