

12-13" 30-33cm

15-20" 38-51cm

36cm

14"

12-16" 30-41cm

14-20" 36-51cm

30-46cm

12-18"

width depth

JC- __

Ride® Java® Cushion Order Form

Ride Designs®

a branch of Aspen Seating, LLC

toll-free 866.781.1633 phone 303.781.1633 fax 303.781.1722 www.ridedesigns.com

Supplier Name	& Address		Ship To			Ao	0.#	
Phone						M	ark for	
		comes compl			er fabric cover,			Return Policy Ride Java Cushions may be returned within 90 days of delivery to the custome
Java Cushion Size (width x depth)	Part Number Complete	Fits Wheelcho Widths	iir Whe	Fits eelchair epths	Mfr. Sugg. Retail Price* Complete	Quantity	Total	if they are in their original, sealed produc plastic bag and box. Returns are subject t a 10% restocking fee. Modified cushions are returnable for a 50% restocking fee within 90 days if the original seal is
14 x 14" 36 x 36cm	JC-1414	14" 360	m 14"	36cm	\$499.00			not broken. Return authorization
14 x 16" 36 x 41cm	JC-1416	14" 36c	m 16"	41cm	\$499.00			is required for any return and can be
15 x 15" 38 x 38cm	JC-1515	15" 380	m 15"	38cm	\$499.00			obtained by contacting Customer Care.
15 x 17" 38 x 43cm	JC-1517	15" 380	m 17"	43cm	\$499.00			*All prices are in U.S. dollars.
16 x 16" 41 x 41cm	JC-1616	16" 41c		41cm	\$499.00			
16 x 18" 41 x 46cm	JC-1618	16" 41c	m 18"	46cm	\$499.00			
16 x 20" 41 x 51cm	JC-1620	16" 41c		51cm	\$499.00			Don't forget
17 x 17" 43 x 43cm	JC-1717	17" 43c		43cm	\$499.00			a back support!
18 x 16" 46 x 41cm	JC-1816	18" 460		41cm	\$499.00			
18 x 18" 46 x 46cm	JC-1818	18" 460		46cm	\$499.00			
18 x 20" 46 x 51cm	JC-1820	18" 460		51cm	\$499.00			
20 x 16" 51 x 41cm	JC-2016	20" 51c		41cm	\$499.00			
20 x 18" 51 x 46cm	JC-2018	20" 51c		46cm	\$499.00			
20 x 20" 51 x 51cm	JC-2020	20" 51c	m 20"	51cm	\$499.00			
☐ Include 1 Ride CA	\M® Wedge Kit	JC-WKC	4.1.		No charge			
Additional CAM Wedge Kits o	an be ordered on pag	e 2	Subto	otal Ride	Java Cushions _			The Ride® Java® Back: • adjusts to fit unique contours
2. Modific Don't see the si		ove? Modifie	d sizes are ava	ilable at n	o additional charge	·		 offers width, height, and depth options for best fit adjusts easily for quick, accurate
ltem		Part Numbe		Sugg. I Price*		Quantity	Total	fitting • helps eliminate heat and moisture buildup • attaches simply / lightweight
Modified Java Cush specify width an (Refer to available size	ıd depth							Medicare Code E2615
Widths	Depths							

\$499.00

2. Modifications (continued)

Ite	m	Part Number	Mfr. Sugg. Retail Price*	Total	
Leg Length Discrep (check one for eac	nancy Modifications h side, if needed)				
LEFT	☐ minus 1" / 3cm ☐ minus 2" / 5cm ☐ minus 3" / 8cm ☐ minus 4" / 10cm	CM-ALL	\$158.00		
RIGHT	☐ minus 1" / 3cm ☐ minus 2" / 5cm ☐ minus 3" / 8cm ☐ minus 4" / 10cm	CM-ALR	\$158.00		
Upcharge for Cove	rs with Leg Length Discrepancies				
LEFT RIGHT		CM-EXALL CM-EXALR	\$ 79.00 \$ 79.00		
Rear Cane Notches		JC-CCN	\$158.00		

3. Additional Java Cushion Accessories / Items

ltem	Part Number	Mfr. Sugg. Retail Price*	Quantity	Total
Reticulated Foam Well Insert Kit**	JC-WI	\$ 48.00		
Ride CAM® Wedge Kit**	JC-WKA	\$ 37.00		
1" / 3cm Lateral Thigh Support Wedge (pair)**	JC-LTS	\$ 37.00		
1" / 3cm Medial Thigh Support Insert**	JC-MTS	\$ 37.00		
1" / 3cm Cushion Orientation Wedge***				
For 14" / 36cm cushion widths	OW-1414	\$ 79.00		
For 15" / 38cm and 16" / 41cm cushion widths	OW-1616	\$ 79.00		
For 17" / 43cm and 18" / 46cm cushion widths	OW-1816	\$ 79.00		
For 19" / 48cm and 20" / 51cm cushion widths	0W-2016	\$ 79.00		
Extra Cushion Cover (insert cushion size)	JCE	\$200.00		
Complete Accessory Kit includes: One pair Ride CAM® Wedge Kit, two pair Medial/Lateral Thigh Supports and one Well Insert Kit	JC-TK	\$153.00		
		otal items above otal from page 1		
	TOTA	AL.		

^{*} All prices are in U.S. dollars.

^{***} Designed to fit outside of cushion cover.



toll-free 866.781.1633 phone 303.781.1633 fax 303.781.1722 www.ridedesigns.com

 $[\]ensuremath{^{**}}$ One size fits all. Trim in field for correct fit.